
MELHOR PAI (SOMATÓRIO DE PONTOS)

IOMERÊ 2023

1º CAMBWELL TRADEMARK 682,06 13 52,46

2º CAMBWELL BELTER 174,20 4 43,55

3º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 813 150,80 3 50,26

4º FORCE ALGOL TE 2024 143,00 4 35,75

5º FORCE GRAN RESERVA TE 1974 121,33 2 60,66

6º AMADO 1002 114,40 3 38,13

7º AMADO 698 109,20 4 27,30

8º GARNGOUR DANTE 104,00 1 104,00

SANGUE CATARINENSE 258 104,00 1 104,00

10º GARNGOUR BOXER 98,80 3 32,93

11º FORCE IA 2039 91,00 1 91,00

GRAN RESERVA PO-BRA 882 91,00 1 91,00

13º SANTA APOLÔNIA IA 391 75,40 2 37,70

14º FORCE ALPHARD TE 2012 65,00 1 65,00

15º GRAN RESERVA PO-BRA TE 635 52,00 2 26,00

TEIGLUM BRAVE 52,00 1 52,00

17º SAO DIONISIO 404 46,80 1 46,80

18º TEIGLUM TELLO 41,60 1 41,60

19º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 854 28,60 1 28,60

20º AMADO 612 26,00 1 26,00

SANTA APOLÔNIA IA 354 26,00 1 26,00

22º SANTAMARIENSE 361 23,40 1 23,40

23º AMADO 363 0,00 3 0,00

AMADO 622 0,00 1 0,00

CAMBWELL TORRES 0,00 1 0,00

FORCE ARCTURUS TE 2030 0,00 1 0,00

FORCE HADAR TE 2026 0,00 1 0,00

GARNGOUR PLAYBOY 0,00 1 0,00

GRAN RESERVA DOM JUAN TE 570 0,00 1 0,00

GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 403 0,00 1 0,00

GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 950 0,00 2 0,00

KNOCK TALISKER 0,00 1 0,00

SAO DIONISIO 1298 0,00 4 0,00

TEIGLUM SHOTGUN 0,00 1 0,00

MELHOR PAI (APROVEITAMENTO)

IOMERÊ 2023

1º GARNGOUR DANTE 104,00 1 104,00

SANGUE CATARINENSE 258 104,00 1 104,00

3º FORCE IA 2039 91,00 1 91,00

GRAN RESERVA PO-BRA 882 91,00 1 91,00

5º FORCE ALPHARD TE 2012 65,00 1 65,00

6º FORCE GRAN RESERVA TE 1974 121,33 2 60,66

7º CAMBWELL TRADEMARK 682,06 13 52,46

8º TEIGLUM BRAVE 52,00 1 52,00
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9º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 813 150,80 3 50,26

10º SAO DIONISIO 404 46,80 1 46,80

11º CAMBWELL BELTER 174,20 4 43,55

12º TEIGLUM TELLO 41,60 1 41,60

13º AMADO 1002 114,40 3 38,13

14º SANTA APOLÔNIA IA 391 75,40 2 37,70

15º FORCE ALGOL TE 2024 143,00 4 35,75

16º GARNGOUR BOXER 98,80 3 32,93

17º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 854 28,60 1 28,60

18º AMADO 698 109,20 4 27,30

19º GRAN RESERVA PO-BRA TE 635 52,00 2 26,00

AMADO 612 26,00 1 26,00

SANTA APOLÔNIA IA 354 26,00 1 26,00

22º SANTAMARIENSE 361 23,40 1 23,40

23º AMADO 363 0,00 3 0,00

AMADO 622 0,00 1 0,00

CAMBWELL TORRES 0,00 1 0,00

FORCE ARCTURUS TE 2030 0,00 1 0,00

FORCE HADAR TE 2026 0,00 1 0,00

GARNGOUR PLAYBOY 0,00 1 0,00

GRAN RESERVA DOM JUAN TE 570 0,00 1 0,00

GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 403 0,00 1 0,00

GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 950 0,00 2 0,00

KNOCK TALISKER 0,00 1 0,00

SAO DIONISIO 1298 0,00 4 0,00

TEIGLUM SHOTGUN 0,00 1 0,00


